
Параметры: Начало периода: 02.01.2022 0:00:00
Конец периода: 18.05.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 2 051,91 2 205,92 1 267,98

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 2 051,91 2 205,92 1 267,98
02.01.2022 0:00:00 1 421,99
05.01.2022 6:52:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000252 от 05.01.2022 6:52:43 445,6 1 867,59
11.01.2022 11:39:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000803 от 11.01.2022 11:39:05 125,85 1 993,44
19.01.2022 11:04:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001621 от 19.01.2022 11:04:24 117,3 2 110,74
19.01.2022 23:50:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001322 от 19.01.2022 23:50:16 2 000 110,74
22.01.2022 6:14:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001758 от 22.01.2022 6:14:51 209,6 320,34
25.01.2022 6:29:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002077 от 25.01.2022 6:29:38 73,22 393,56
01.02.2022 11:33:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002728 от 01.02.2022 11:33:50 139,41 532,97
03.02.2022 6:29:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002879 от 03.02.2022 6:29:14 267,6 800,57
08.02.2022 11:23:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003233 от 08.02.2022 11:23:07 99,8 900,37
10.02.2022 11:44:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003598 от 10.02.2022 11:44:52 149,74 1 050,11
19.02.2022 6:28:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004313 от 19.02.2022 6:28:04 105,45 1 155,56
22.02.2022 11:53:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004667 от 22.02.2022 11:53:30 112,42 1 267,98
05.05.2022 7:08:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005255 от 05.05.2022 7:08:27 205,92 1 062,06
05.05.2022 7:08:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006507 от 05.05.2022 7:08:35 205,92 1 267,98
18.05.2022 0:00:00 1 267,98

Итого 2 051,91 2 205,92 1 267,98


